General information about company

Scrip code 513488

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE387D01025

Name of the company

SHREE STEEL WIRE ROPES LTD

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group [shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?

5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Li;ted Entiﬁy has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of I;;’ﬁ?f gl%rgi Egzal a % of total no. each class of securities (IX)
Category Cha teg}cl)r{dof I\LOS' C})lfl d ity p?itd paid-?lp underlying shai‘es ot sihai‘ets d No of Voting (XIV) Rights
a shareholder | shareholders | up equity sqrr | Demesiiey | el (V) (calculated as Total as
(II) (III) shares s = per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) shares |Receipts = (IV)+ (VIII) As a % of Class Class - a% o
held (V) | (V) W+ VD | (A+B4+02) eg:X |egy | oW (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 978922 978922 |29.56 978922 978922 |29.56
Group
(B) Public 3980 2332568 2332568 |70.44 2332568 2332568 | 70.44
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 3989 3311490 3311490 (100 3311490 3311490 (100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of Shares
assuming full . pledged or ..
. Locked in . Sub-categorizatior
No. Of conversion iy otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Sha.xres Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
Catedo Category of [ Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
9OTY | shareholder Outstanding Y9 | convertible |asa held in
(0] . Outstanding o As a % -
(I0) convertible W securities percentage sa As a % dematerialized
s arrants . £ sa
securities . and No. Of |of diluted O f total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub-
X) o Warrants share WG R | NG, gha(:“:s c:te o celllte ory
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) [Shares |(a) |pory AR Mol
(XD)= (VID)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 29.56 978922
Group
(B) Public 70.44 1872519 0 0
Non
C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2851441 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
EO.tIOf No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of a?dy ho‘ nﬁs' total no. of N X
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | P3¢ |Shares = |ShAres g res No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. |up underlying [ held %
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity ity | D it (VID) = (calculated asa'
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares egu‘ y Rep0.51t°ry (V)4 |asper SCRR, of
Tl () || S || et 1957) (vir) |Classeg: |Class | . | Total
held | (VD) (V)+ e o X eg:y st
W ) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) HaGIeAs [Vl RRons 488362 488362 |14.75 488362 488362 |14.75
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1 490560 490560 |14.81 490560 490560 |(14.81
(Sll;b_TOtal () 9 978922 978922 |29.56 978922 978922 |29.56
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 9 978922 978922 |29.56 978922 978922 |29.56
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(9) holding nominal | 3896 1180846 1180846 | 35.66 1180846 1180846 | 35.66
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
() N 1043894 1043894 | 31.52 1043894 1043894 | 31.52
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
i) Indians (NRIs) 14 18816 18816 0.57 18816 18816 0.57
1) Bodies Corporate | 26 52243 52243 1.58 52243 52243 1.58
Any Other
(m) (specify) 37 36769 36769 1.11 36769 36769 1.11
(S;)b-Total (B) 3980 2332568 2332568 | 70.44 2332568 2332568 70.44
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3980 2332568 2332568 | 70.44 2332568 2332568 | 70.44
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Lo 3989 3311490 3311490100 3311490 3311490| 100
A+B+C2)
o 3989 3311490 3311490100 3311490 3311490100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of Number of Shares
,asa % . pledged or -
. Locked in X Sub-categorization ¢
assuming full Sl (O] otherwise
No. Of conversion encumbered (XIII)
No. Of No. of Shares of
Shares Sh. Underlying |convertible Number of
. ares . o .
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YIG | convertible |as a Asa % held in
convertible Crntitvit fing) securities percentage of o dematerialized
T Warrants d No. Of £ dil d No. | total No As a % of total P XTIV Sub- Sub-
securities (Xi) and No. of dilute . - | Shares held orm (XIV) category | category
X) Warrants share (a) |Shares|(a) (b) @ (i)
(Xi) (a) capital) held
XI)= (VII)+ (b)
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 14.75 488362
(d) 14.81 490560
?Bb'TOtal () 29.56 978922
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 29.56 978922
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
(9) 35.66 750267 0 0
(h) 31.52 1043894 0 0
@) 0.57 18816 0 0
1) 1.58 22843 0 0
(m) 1.11 36699 0 0
?gb'TOtal ® 70.44 1872519 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 70.44 1872519 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2851441
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2851441

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual

Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

For your information, we are inform you that there is Inter-se promoter transfer/sale of shares In
Last Quarter(October'22-December'22):

1. Chanda Chandru Chawla transfer/Sale 151657 shares to Lachman Sajnani HUF , Therefore
his/her shareholding become nil.

2. Kanishka Vinod Chawla transfer/sale 1000 shares to Lachman Sajnani. Therefore his/her
shareholding become nil.

3. Vinod Chandru Chawla transfer/sale 1785 shares to Lachman Sajnani, Therefore his/her
shareholding become nil.

Requesting you to note the same.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
()

Lachman
Sajnani HUF

Anil Lachman
Sajnani

Ashish
Lachman
Sajnani

Kirtee Anil
Sajnani

Lachman
Sobhraj Sajnani

Aryan Anil
Sajnani

Anil Lachaman
Sajnani Huf

PAN (II)

AAAHI0553P

AAJPS8478D

AETPA5773P

ACTPB2821R

AAIPS3518B

LACPS8632K

AAFHA3045N

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

153157

149703

104380

32000

30713

15409

1500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
V)+ (VI)

153157

149703

104380

32000

30713

15409

1500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.63

4.52

0.97

0.93

0.47

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

153157

149703

104380

32000

30713

15409

1500

Class eg:y

Total

153157

149703

104380

32000

30713

15409

1500

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.63

4.52

3.15

0.97

0.93

0.47

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.63

4.52

0.97

0.93

0.47

0.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or o

therwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

153157

149703

104380

32000

30713

15409

1500




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders
()

Minu Lachman Sajnani

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AMEPS9868A

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

1500

488362

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1500

488362

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.05

14.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1500

488362

Class eg:y

Total

1500

488362

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.05

14.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.05

14.75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Sha

res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1500

488362




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter




Any Other (specity)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

Bholenath Developers Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAACB2050Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(0]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

490560

490560

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

490560

490560

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.81

14.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

490560

490560

Class eg:y

Total

490560

490560

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

14.81

14.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

14.81

14.81

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

490560

490560

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders
()

Deepinder Singh
Poonian

Hitesh Ramji
Javeri

Mahendra
Girdharilal

Parshotam Narumal
Manghnani

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABIPP4724F

AABPJ4691H

AAAPW1327L

AFZPM1941C

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

35972

164597

73493

700000

974062

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

35972

164597

73493

700000

974062

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.09

4.97

2.22

21.14

29.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

35972

164597

73493

700000

974062

Class eg:y

Total

35972

164597

73493

700000

974062

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.09

4.97

2.22

21.14

29.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

1.09

4.97

2.22

21.14

29.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

35972

164597

73493

700000

974062

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category
®

0

Sub-category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)







