General information about company								
Scrip code	513488							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE387D01025							
Name of the company	SHREE STEEL WIRE ROPES LTD							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Cata mana af	gory of eholder Nos. Of shareholders eholder (III)	No. of				Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of each class				
Category (I)			(calculated as	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as					
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares	Receipts (VI)	neid (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7)+ (VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	978922			978922	29.56	978922		978922	29.56	
(B)	Public	3980	2332568			2332568	70.44	2332568		2332568	70.44	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	3989	3311490			3311490	100	3311490		3311490	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
		No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	assuming rull conversion of lying convertible nding securities (tible as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of	Sub-categorization	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				29.56					978922		
(B)	Public				70.44					1872519	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					2851441	0	0

Ta	ble II - Statem	ent showin	g sharel	nolding	g pattern	of the F	Promoter an	d Promo	oter (Group	
				No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of			g Rights he urities (IX)	
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	paid-	shares	shares	total no. of shares	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)		up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern c	of the Promo	ter and Pro	omoter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	488362			488362	14.75	488362		488362	14.75
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	490560			490560	14.81	490560		490560	14.81
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	978922			978922	29.56	978922		978922	29.56
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		9	978922			978922	29.56	978922		978922	29.56
В	Table III - Stateme	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)									
(2)	Institutions (Forei	gn)									
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3896	1180846			1180846	35.66	1180846		1180846	35.66
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7	1043894			1043894	31.52	1043894		1043894	31.52
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	14	18816			18816	0.57	18816		18816	0.57
(1)	Bodies Corporate	26	52243			52243	1.58	52243		52243	1.58
(m)	Any Other (specify)	37	36769			36769	1.11	36769		36769	1.11
Sub-Total (B) (4)		3980	2332568			2332568	70.44	2332568		2332568	70.44
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		3980	2332568			2332568	70.44	2332568		2332568	70.44
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding	pattern	of the Non P	romoter- N	Non Public shar	eholder			
Total (A+B+C2)		3989	3311490			3311490	100	3311490		3311490	100
Total (A+B+C)		3989	3311490			3311490	100	3311490		3311490	100

	Table	II - Statemo	ent showing	g shareholdi	ing p	oattern	of t	the Promoter	and Promote	r Group		
			No. Of	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion	Locl	nber of sed in res (XII)	pled othe	nber of Shares lged or erwise umbered (XIII)		Sub-cate	Sub-categorization of	
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	
A	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of th	ne Pro	omoter a	nd P	romoter Group				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				14.75					488362			
(d)				14.81					490560			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				29.56					978922			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				29.56					978922			
В	Table III - Sta	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of t	he Pu	ıblic sha	reho	lder				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	ernment / State	e Government	c(s)								
(4)	Non-instituti	ons										
(g)				35.66					750267	0	0	
(h)				31.52					1043894	0	0	
(i)				0.57					18816	0	0	
(1)				1.58					22843	0	0	
(m)				1.11					36699	0	0	
Sub-Total (B) (4)				70.44					1872519	0	0	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				70.44					1872519	0	0	
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2851441			
Total (A+B+C)				100					2851441			
Disclosure of	notes on share	eholding patte	rn					Textual Information(1)				

Text Block								
	For your information, we are inform you that there is Inter-se promoter transfer/sale of shares In Last Quarter(October'22-December'22): 1. Chanda Chandru Chawla transfer/Sale 151657 shares to Lachman Sajnani HUF, Therefore							
Textual Information()	his/her shareholding become nil. 2. Kanishka Vinod Chawla transfer/sale 1000 shares to Lachman Sajnani. Therefore his/her shareholding become nil.							
	3. Vinod Chandru Chawla transfer/sale 1785 shares to Lachman Sajnani, Therefore his/her shareholding become nil.							
	Requesting you to note the same.							

		Indi	ividuals/Hindu	undivided I	amily				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lachman Sajnani HUF	Anil Lachman Sajnani	Ashish Lachman Sajnani	Kirtee Anil Sajnani	Lachman Sobhraj Sajnani	Aryan Anil Sajnani	Anil Lachaman Sajnani Huf		
PAN (II)	AAAHL0553P	AAJPS8478D	AETPA5773P	ACTPB2821R	AAIPS3518B	LACPS8632K	AAFHA3045N		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	153157	149703	104380	32000	30713	15409	1500		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	153157	149703	104380	32000	30713	15409	1500		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.63	4.52	3.15	0.97	0.93	0.47	0.05		
Number of Vot	ing Rights held i	n each class of s	securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	153157	149703	104380	32000	30713	15409	1500		
Class eg:y									
Total	153157	149703	104380	32000	30713	15409	1500		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.63	4.52	3.15	0.97	0.93	0.47	0.05		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.63	4.52	3.15	0.97	0.93	0.47	0.05		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
` '	res pledged or o	therwise encum	bered (XIII)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a)									
As a % of total									
Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	153157	149703	104380	32000	30713	15409	1500		

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promotor	Promoter Group	

	Individuals/Hindu undivid	led Family							
Searial No.	8								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Minu Lachman Sajnani	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AMEPS9868A	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1500	488362							
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1500	488362							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	14.75							
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	1500	488362							
Class eg:y									
Total	1500	488362							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	14.75							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	14.75							
Number of Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)	1 - 25 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -								
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1500	488362							

Reason for n	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for no providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter							

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bholenath Developers Private Limited				
PAN (II)	AAACB2050Q	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	490560	490560			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	490560	490560			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.81	14.81			
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	490560	490560			
Class eg:y					
Total	490560	490560			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.81	14.81			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.81	14.81			
	ked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Shares held (b)	ares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
Shares held (b)	ares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
Shares held (b) Number of Sha	ares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	490560	490560		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group			

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Deepinder Singh Poonian	Hitesh Ramji Javeri	Mahendra Girdharilal	Parshotam Narumal Manghnani	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABIPP4724F	AABPJ4691H	AAAPW1327L	AFZPM1941C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	35972	164597	73493	700000	974062
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	35972	164597	73493	700000	974062
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	4.97	2.22	21.14	29.41
Number of Vot	ting Rights held in eac	h class of securities	(IX)		
Class eg: X	35972	164597	73493	700000	974062
Class eg:y					
Total	35972	164597	73493	700000	974062
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.09	4.97	2.22	21.14	29.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	4.97	2.22	21.14	29.41
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	35972	164597	73493	700000	974062
Reason for not	providing PAN				
Reason for not					

Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0		

